OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024

AuctaHuma 13 MyxunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi OTKpbITbIE
11.07.2024 - 10:00 PesynbTaTbl MNpeaBapuTesbHbIii
MwupoBoWi pekopa 22.27 GOVOROQV, Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 01.07.2018
Pekopg PB 22.90 LUYPKWH, EBreHuit BLR Barcelona (ESP) 28.07.2013
Pekopg, EBponbl 22.27 GOVOROV, Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 01.07.2018

KMC :26.80 / MC:24.90 / MCMK : 23.27
Oukm: FINA 2024

MecTto damunus, Nvs rlp Pa3psacKomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar paspsag Ouku
1. MEKAPCKWI, Mpuropuii 1998 MCMHKMWHCK +0,65 23.32 MC 870
2. SHEVLIAKQOV, Roman 1998 MCMkCaHkT-INeTepbypr +0,67 23.96 MC 802
3. BOP>XAKOB, ApceHuii 2001 MC  MwuHck +0,65 24.06 MC 793
4. PEKIN, Ivan 2005 MC  CaHkT-leTepbypr +0,75 24.45 MC 755
5. L1EPHI:>II7I, Hukonai 2004 MC  MwuHckas obnacTb +0,67 24.79 MC 724
6. WAMLWYPWH, VBaH 2001 MC Butebckas obnacte  +0,71 24.88 MC 717
7. KYXAPEHKO, AmuTtpuii 2004 MC Tomenbckas obnactb +0,65 25.10 KMC 698
8. 'YPNHOBWY, Banepuii 2004 MC  MwuHck +0,68 25.13 KMC 695
9. XOMKO, AnekcaHap 2006 MC T'pogHeHckas 06nactb+0,68 25.30 KMC 682

10. BYPTOJINKOB, PomaH 2005 KMC Tomenbckas o6nactb +0,72 25.39 KMC 674
11. BYEBWY, NBaH 2004 MC  MwuHck +0,60 25.41 KMC 673
12. MYPVH, ViBaH 2005 KMC bBpectckas obnacte  +0,73 25.54 KMC 662
13. PEPEWITWMAH, Huk 2003 MC  MwuHckasa obnactb +0,67 25.70 KMC 650
14. CTONAPUYK, Cepreii 2004 MC bBpecTtckasa obnacte  +0,65 25.72 KMC 649
15. KPEWYK, NBaH 2005 MC Tomenbckasn obnactb +0,65 25.89 KMC 636
16. EPMOJ/1I0BWY, CsaTtocnas 2005 KMC MwuHck +0,68 26.01 KMC 627
17. TXYH, Makcum 2004 MC T'poagHeHckasa 06nactb+0,70 26.13 KMC 619
AKMMYUYK, ApceHuii 2007 KMC Morunesckas o6nactb+0,68 26.13 KMC 619
19. TA/IbMAK, PomaH 2008 KMC Tlomenbckas obnactb +0,63 26.14 KMC 618
20. GUKOV, Matvei 2001 MC  CaHkr-MNeTepbypr +0,74 26.22 KMC 612
EPMONOBKY, Makcum 2007 KMC MwuHck +0,65 26.22 KMC 612
22. )XT'YHOBCKWIA, Hukuta 2005 KMC MwuHck +0,74 26.23 KMC 612
23. B/IACOB, Aptemuii 2006 MC  KpoHwTtagar +0,64 26.30 KMC 607
24. CEMEHOB, Makcum 2007 KMC MwuHck +0,71 26.49 KMC 594
25. NOBbYH, PoanoH 2008 KMC MwuHck +0,69 26.51 KMC 592
26. XAHEBCKWN, PomaH 2008 MC  MwuHckas obnacTb +0,64 26.53 KMC 591
27. HECIOK, AHgpeli 2006 MC  MwuHck +0,68 26.55 KMC 590
28.LI,EP5EHEB, Makcum 2003 KMC Bwutebekast o6nacte  +0,71 26.63 KMC 584
29. LWIMMAHOBWY, CtaHucnas 2005 KMC MuHck +0,67 26.76 KMC 576
30. KTIMMOBEL, Erop 2007 KMC BpecTtckas obnacte  +0,61 26.86 569
31. AEAOK, Erop 2007 KMC MuHckas obnactb +0,65 26.89 568
32. MAKOBUWIK, Anekceli 2004 KMC MwuHck +0,62 26.98 562
33. CBSAXOBCKWW, Bnagucnas 2007 KMC Morunesckasa 06nactb+0,76 27.02 559
34. KABMEPUYYK, faHuun 2004 KMC MwuHck +0,74 27.03 559
35. ABWY, ApTtem 2010 KMC Bwutebekast o6nacte  +0,61 27.12 553
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 13.07.2024 16:44 - Ctpanuua 1

FEHEPAJIbHbIN MAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

e
@ @[MIIPI]M § BEAAPYCBAHK EE Nz @% MILAX/ITSA

BENAPYGbH quoqu



OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb

BpecT, 10. - 13.7.2024

Onctanuua 13, MyxuuHel, 50m battepdnai, MpegsapuTtencHolii, OTKpbITbIE

MecTto damunus, Nvs

36.
37.
38.
39.
. CABVIHCKWW, ApceHuii

40

42.
43,
. CAIOBCKWW, BoraaH
45,
46.

44

47

BYNWY, Casenuii
KOBAJIEB, Anekceii
MUHAEB, AnekcaHap
NPYOHWK, Banepuii

NYHWH, Anekceii
FONOBHA, MnatoH
MOS3A/EB, Hukonai

UYWMKO, EBreHuii
LUAPEB, Nnbsa

. TOHYAPEHKO, [leHunc
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

LIBUPKO, Anekceli
CAKOBWY, Erop
KYKAPEKO, Erop
XANBb30B, Apocnas
KAHTOPOB, daHuun

rlp

2007
2003
2007
2009
2008
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2010
2009

Pa3psacKomaHga R.T.
KMC MwuHcK +0,59
KMC MwuHcK +0,71
KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,61
KMC MwuHck +0,71
KMC Morunesckas o6nactb+0,68
KMC MwuHcK +0,59
KMC MwuHckasa obnactb +0,67
KMC MwuHckK +0,62
KMC MwuHcK +0,68
KMC MwuHck +0,76
KMC bBpectckas obnacte +0,68
KMC MwuHcK +0,68
KMC MwuHckasa obnactb +0,75
KMC MwuHcK +0,69
KMC MwuHcK +0,82
KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,75
KMC MwuHck +0,74

27.13
27.19
27.25
27.35
27.36
27.36
27.43
27.49
27.58
27.64
27.88
28.04
28.32
28.36
28.97
29.49
29.50

PesynbTatr paspsg Ouku

553
549
545
539
539
539
535
531
526
523
509
500
486
484
454
430
430

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:44 - CTpaHuua 2

S

@[MIIPIIM BEAAPYCBAHK
[TPAHCTA 3

BENAPYCb

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

amkoqop

. ETREE
s=nmm o2 A



