13	, 50m
11.07.2024 - 10:00	

	22.27 GOVOROV, Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 22.90 , BLR Barcelona (ESP) 22.27 GOVOROV, Andrii UKR Rome (ITA)		ESP)	01.07.2018 28.07.2013		
			UKR			01.07.2018
KMC: 26.80 / MC: 24.90 / MCMF			<del>-</del>	( )		
: FINA 2024						
	/		R.T.			
,						
1. ,	1998		+0,65	23.32	870	
<ol><li>SHEVLIAKOV, Roman</li></ol>	1998	-	+0,67	23.96	802	
3. ,	2001		+0,65	24.06	793	
4. PEKIN, Ivan	2005	-	+0,75	24.45	755	
5. ,	2004		+0,67	24.79	724	
6. ,	2001		+0,71	24.88	717	
7. ,	2004		+0,65	25.10	698	
8.	2004		+0,68	25.13	695	
9.	2006		+0,68	25.30	682	
10. ,	2005		+0,72	25.39	674	
11.	2004		+0,60	25.41	673	
12.	2005		+0,73	25.54	662	
13.	2003		+0,67	25.70	650	
14.	2004		+0,65	25.72	649	
15.	2005		+0,65	25.89	636	
16.	2005		+0,68	26.01	627	
17. ,	2004		+0,70	26.13	619	
,	2007		+0,68	26.13	619	
19.	2008		+0,63	26.14	618	
20. GUKOV, Matvei	2001	_	+0,74	26.22	612	
	2007		+0,65	26.22	612	
22.	2005		+0,74	26.23	612	
23.	2006		+0,64	26.30	607	
24. ,	2007		+0,71	26.49	594	
25. ,	2008		+0,69	26.51	592	
26. ,	2008		+0,64	26.53	591	
27. ,	2006		+0,68	26.55	590	
28.	2003		+0,71	26.63	584	
				26.76		
29. ,	2005		+0,67		576 560	
30. ,	2007		+0,61	26.86	569 569	
31. ,	2007		+0,65	26.89	568	
32. ,	2004		+0,62	26.98	562	
33. ,	2007		+0,76	27.02	559	
34. ,	2004		+0,74	27.03	559	
35. ,	2010		+0,61	27.12	553	

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР









Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911







Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports







13.07.2024 16:44 -

	13,	, 50m ,	,			
	,	/	R.T.			
36.	,	2007	+0,59	27.13	553	
37.	,	2003	+0,71	27.19	549	
38.	,	2007	+0,61	27.25	545	
39.	,	2009	+0,71	27.35	539	
40.	,	2008	+0,68	27.36	539	
	,	2007	+0,59	27.36	539	
42.	,	2006	+0,67	27.43	535	
43.	,	2008	+0,62	27.49	531	
44.	,	2006	+0,68	27.58	526	
45.	,	2008	+0,76	27.64	523	
46.	,	2008	+0,68	27.88	509	
47.	,	2009	+0,68	28.04	500	
48.	,	2008	+0,75	28.32	486	
49.	,	2009	+0,69	28.36	484	
50.	,	2008	+0,82	28.97	454	
51.	,	2010	+0,75	29.49	430	
52.	,	2009	+0,74	29.50	430	

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:44 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















